 E 1
DESCRIPTION :
standard inputs :
- voltage : Volt DC
- current : mA, A DC
- resistance 2 wires mounting
- potentiometer 3 wires (3.3V potentiometer ref.)
- NTC,

Threshold relay, threshold detection for analog signals
protection relay for PTC (CTP)   DSL35L
Version and order code:
 DSL35L/R1: - 1 electromechanical relay, 10A
 DSL35L/R2: - 2 electromechanical relays, 10A
input type and range to be defined
 DSL35L-Cext:  - external setpoint option
• Option /Ts:  fast version < 3ms static relay 1 NO
(300Vac-dc 0.1A or 60Vdc 0.5A to be defined )
Special versions : (available with 1 or 2 thresholds)
DSL35L-SVL 2 inputs, mini or maxi value selector
(selection type and input type to be defined)
DSL35L-DiF difference from 2 inputs
(signed, unsigned, absolute : to be defined)
DSL35L-SOM summation or average from 2 inputs
typical curve for a PTC
element
Synoptic :
User handbook ->